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Fleet Klass
Neptunkryssare
Neptunkryssare
Neptunkryssare
606
606
606
Neptunkryssare
A22
606

Estelle Cup

Estelle Cup 5

EC5 - 8 juni

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo klubb rorsman

272
228
39
908
1831
807
236
354
107

Uss
ESK
ESK
Uss
uss
ESK
USSs
ssk

Uss

Staffan Eklund
Christer Olsson
Kjell Gustavsson
Fredrik Mattson
Max

Hinrik

Stefan Souwa

Karl Svedberg
?

SRS

0.840
0.840
0.840
0.828
0.828
0.828
0.840
0.966
0.828

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

Finish

20.09.27
20.09.39
20.10.47
20.11.55
20.12.50
20.17.25
20.17.03
20.09.55

Elapsed
1.09.27
1.09.39
1.10.47
1.11.55
1.12.50
1.17.25
1.17.03
1.09.55
DNF

Corrected
0.58.20
0.58.30
0.59.27
0.59.33
1.00.18
1.04.06
1.04.43
1.07.32



